Custom Lengths,
   Quick Turnaround!
Hose Weight for 100’ (30.48m)
¾” UltraMax Blue 31 lbs. (14kg)
1” UltraMax Blue 46 lbs. (21kg)
ordering  UltraMax Blue Hose
Part # H75-050B 3/4” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 50’ Length
Part # H75-075B 3/4” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 75’ Length
Part # H75-100B 3/4” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 100’ Length
Part # H75-125B 3/4” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 125’ Length
Part # H75-CB 3/4” UltraMax Hose BLUE CUSTOM LENGTH;
 (Upon Request)
Part # H10-050B 1” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 50’ Length
Part # H10-075B 1” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 75’ Length
Part # H10-100B 1” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 100’ Length
Part # H10-125B 1” UltraMax Hose BLUE; 125’ Length
Part # H100-CB 1” UltraMax Hose BLUE CUSTOM LENGTH;
 (Upon Request)
ShortyPro Blue Hoses
Part #: H75-S10 ¾” ShortyPro Blue Hose; 10’ Length
Part #: H75-S20 ¾” ShortyPro Blue Hose; 20’ Length
Part #: H10-S10 1” ShortyPro Blue Hose; 10’ Length
Part #: H10-S20 1” ShortyPro Blue Hose; 20’ Length
All weather performance in an ULTRA FLEXIBLE lightweight hose.
Up to 45% lighter than comparable commercial quality hose.
Made of super, heavy-duty, longlife flexible TPE material.
Don’t settle for less, choose the best!

wash down.
ULTRAMAX™ HOSE
FEATURING OUTSTANDING DURABILITY AND PERFORMANCE.
Underhill UltraMax™ hose employs the highest standard
of precision engineering in design and manufacturing...
Don’t settle for less.
QUICK COOL/WASH BLUE HOSE
ShortyPro™
866-863-3744  •  www.underhill.us 1
SIMPLY
THE BEST!
For detailed ordering information of custom
markers, visit www.underhill.us
ordering
Standard Disks with Markings
FTM-Y-75 l Yellow Disk with 75
FTM-R-100 l Red Disk with 100
FTM-W-150 m White Disk with 150
FTM-BL-200 l Blue Disk with 200
FTM-BK-250 l Black Disk with 250
FTM-RWB-KIT 3 Disks with Yardages (l/m/l)
FTM-YRWBB-KIT 5 Disks with Yardages (l/l/m/l/l)
Custom Disks for Fairway, Tee Box and Driving Range
FTM-Y l Yellow Disk no markings